
          ATTACHMENT B 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION TEMPORARY STAFFING SERVICES BENCH  
PS48678001 AND PS48678002 

 

Mod 
No. 

Description Status 
(approved or 

pending) 

 
 

Date 

$ Amount 

1 Increase the Not-To-Exceed  
cumulative bench contract value 

Pending Pending $1,000,000 

 Modification Total   $1,000,000 

 Original Contract:  11/14/2023 $500,000 

 Total:   $1,500,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


